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PROPOSED FIRST AND SECOND FLOOR

15 Green Lawns, Ruislip HA4 9SP
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New first floor stairs to second floor
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New rear dormer window

Landing

New side dormer window
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New stair to second floor
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Bed 2

General Notes
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

New work shown shaded or hatched
Demolition generally shown dotted in red
1.5m head height
2m head height
w - wardrobe
RLA - Rooflight above
RL - Rooflight
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